
SNO ROLLNO NAME MARK COMMUNITY DOB Gender PSTM PWD PWD CODE MSP SGT Selection Turn CV/BV

1 19PG023805927 NIRANJANA T 99 BC 12-Sep-91 Female No No GT W CV

2 19PG022107640 DEEPA K 98 SC 04-Oct-79 Female No No GT W CV

3 19PG023600454 AARIFA SHABNAM S 98 BCM 04-Jan-94 Female No No GT W CV

4 19PG021652232 RAJASEKARAN A 98 SC 30-Apr-94 Male No No GT CV

5 19PG021412302 KALEESWARI K 94 BC 02-Apr-89 Female No No GT W CV

6 19PG021313951 NIRMALA B 93 BC 02-Jun-88 Female No No GT W CV

7 19PG021350871 KAVITHA V 93 MBC/DNC 16-Mar-89 Female No No GT W CV

8 19PG023806012 S.RAMYA 92 GT 21-Jun-80 Female No No GT W CV

9 19PG021213471 ASHOK KUMAR R 92 BC 04-Jun-81 Male No No GT CV

10 19PG022200022 BOOMA DEVI R 92 BC 10-Apr-88 Female No No GT W CV

11 19PG022400722 SUSAN BHARATHI R 92 BC 28-Jun-92 Female No No GT W CV

12 19PG023604758 MUTHUSELVI G 91 BC 08-Feb-79 Female No No GT W CV

13 19PG021216465 DILLIBABU S 91 MBC/DNC 13-May-84 Male No No GT CV

14 19PG022801404 INDHU M 91 SC 21-Nov-91 Female No No GT W CV

15 19PG022101789 UMACHANDRA A 90 MBC/DNC 16-Nov-86 Female No No GT W CV

16 19PG021350937 MALATHI K 90 BC 05-Apr-90 Female No No GT W CV

17 19PG021350932 KAVITHA P 90 BC 08-Aug-91 Female No No GT W CV

18 19PG022550789 DILIPKUMAR J 89 MBC/DNC 17-Oct-93 Male No No GT CV
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19 19PG021803477 VIJAY CHITRA. C 89 SC 22-Dec-93 Female No No GT W CV

20 19PG021800302 PUNITHA K N 88 BC 30-Dec-84 Female No No GT W CV

21 19PG021301952 S PUNITHA 88 MBC/DNC 05-May-86 Female No No GT W CV

22 19PG021601607 POONGODI G 88 MBC/DNC 16-May-87 Female No No GT W CV

23 19PG021406133 SIVASANKARI M 88 SC 15-Jul-87 Female No No GT CV

24 19PG021800307 SANJEETHA BANU M 88 BCM 21-May-89 Female No No GT CV

25 19PG022111433 SHALINI S 88 MBC/DNC 18-Jul-91 Female No No GT CV

26 19PG023604754 EVANGELINE SUBHA R 88 BC 27-Jul-92 Female No No GT CV

27 19PG023601893 VISHVAK R 88 BC 22-Mar-95 Male No No GT CV

28 19PG021213707 BALAVINOTHAN V 87 BC 10-Jul-84 Male No No Yes GT SG CV

29 19PG021218465 JOTHI.V 87 BC 15-Dec-85 Female No No GT CV

30 19PG021806306 INDIRA PRIYADHARSHINI R 87 BC 17-Jan-90 Female No No GT CV

31 19PG023650288 GANESAN B 87 BC 13-May-92 Male No No GT CV

32 19PG021800407 HEERA S 87 MBC/DNC 04-Jun-92 Female No No GT CV

33 19PG023400859 K GAYATHRI 86 GT 27-May-79 Female No No GT CV

34 19PG024001369 JIJESH K 86 BC 28-Jul-88 Male No No GT CV

35 19PG021301927 VIMALA R 86 MBC/DNC 27-Jun-92 Female No No GT CV

36 19PG021605009 SANOJ K 86 MBC/DNC 01-Aug-92 Male No No GT CV
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37 19PG022806120 PREETHI MARY JESLIN 86 BC 01-Feb-93 Female No No GT CV

38 19PG021221017 UDHRANEELA C 86 BC 02-Mar-93 Female No No GT CV

39 19PG023500642 PERMILA ALISSARANYA C 86 MBC/DNC 21-May-93 Female No No GT CV

40 19PG021500345 PREMA M 85 SC 09-Aug-83 Female No No GT CV

41 19PG021803568 JAYANTHI M 85 MBC/DNC 21-Jul-87 Female No No GT CV

42 19PG021812589 ARCHANA S 85 BC 05-Jun-90 Female No No GT CV

43 19PG022300387 HARIPRIYA R 85 MBC/DNC 11-Jun-94 Female No No GT CV

44 19PG023804643 NAVANEETHA K 85 SC 18-Dec-94 Female No No GT CV

45 19PG021605651 G.PRAKASH 84 MBC/DNC 05-Dec-80 Male No No GT CV

46 19PG023502019 BHAGTA MEERABAI T 84 BC 12-Oct-81 Female No No GT CV

47 19PG022550662 JAYALAKSHMI V 84 BC 24-Mar-82 Female No No GT CV

48 19PG021603127 THIRUMOORTHY S 84 BC 10-Dec-85 Male No No GT CV

49 19PG021900651 MANIVEL.R 84 BC 04-Jun-86 Male No No GT CV

50 19PG023900953 E NITHYA 84 BC 11-Jul-86 Female No No GT CV

51 19PG021309971 MOHANASUNDARI G 84 BC 29-Oct-86 Female No No GT CV

52 19PG022550778 KOTHANDAN V 84 MBC/DNC 18-May-87 Male No No Yes GT SG CV

53 19PG023430016 MERCY VENNILA N 84 BC 23-Jun-87 Female No No GT (WH) CV

54 19PG021313631 A.SARANYA 84 MBC/DNC 30-Jun-88 Female No No GT CV
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55 19PG022004862 SILAMBARASAN B 84 SC 10-Jul-88 Male No No GT CV

56 19PG022005049 MICHELRAJAN M 84 SC 04-May-89 Male No No GT CV

57 19PG022107658 KOTTEESWARI G 84 MBC/DNC 25-May-89 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

58 19PG021313632 MYNAVATHI.M 84 MBC/DNC 05-Jun-90 Female No No Yes GT SG CV

59 19PG021300360 SAMYNATHAN N 84 MBC/DNC 15-Jul-90 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

60 19PG021315977 KARTHI M 84 MBC/DNC 06-Dec-90 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

61 19PG021213294 BHARATHIPRIYA N 84 BC 27-Mar-91 Female No No BC W CV

62 19PG022602439 DIVYA NITA T 84 BC 22-Nov-91 Female No No BC W CV

63 19PG021808533 KANAGA P 84 BC 17-Apr-92 Female No No BC W CV

64 19PG021309489 MONICA G 84 BC 20-May-92 Female No No BC W CV

65 19PG021401893 YASAR ARAFATH S 84 BCM 20-Oct-92 Male No No BCM CV

66 19PG023430136 R.INDHUMATHI 84 BC 28-Feb-93 Female No No BC W CV

67 19PG021702262 MUTHAMIZHSELVAN P 84 BC 05-May-93 Male No No BC CV

68 19PG023500574 GOKULA MATHAVI S 84 BC 12-Jul-94 Female No No BC W CV

69 19PG022107848 ANITHA G 83 BC 30-Jul-78 Female No No BC W CV

70 19PG021350868 D BABY PRIYA 83 MBC/DNC 16-May-81 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

71 19PG021801346 S NATHIYA 83 BC 20-Jul-84 Female No No BC W CV

72 19PG022801520 VASUDEVAN M 83 BC 27-Aug-84 Male No Yes LD - Cat 3 BC Cat 3 PwD
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73 19PG021605264 KRISHNAN C 83 MBC/DNC 10-Oct-85 Male No No Yes GT SG CV

74 19PG023605515 KUMAR R 83 SC 12-Mar-88 Male No No Yes GT SG CV

75 19PG021601490 VASUKI N 83 MBC/DNC 27-Oct-88 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

76 19PG021415512 THIRUVALAR SENTHIL C U 83 BC 27-Jul-89 Male No No BC CV

77 19PG021702013 SANTHOSEKUMAR P 83 SC 05-Jan-90 Male No No SC CV

78 19PG021415567 VELMURUGAN S 83 MBC/DNC 06-Feb-90 Male No No Yes GT SG CV

79 19PG023600518 PRATHEBA P 83 SC 02-Jan-91 Female No No SC W CV

80 19PG021808536 MEENA P 83 MBC/DNC 12-Apr-91 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

81 19PG021313929 KASTHURI V 83 BC 20-Apr-91 Female No No BC W CV

82 19PG023401917 MAHALAKSHMI R 83 MBC/DNC 21-May-91 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

83 19PG021809997 GOKHILA K 83 BC 04-Nov-92 Female No No BC W CV

84 19PG021209164 SUGANYA 83 BC 08-Feb-93 Female No No BC W CV

85 19PG021409025 NIVETHINI S 83 BC 04-Jun-93 Female No No BC W CV

86 19PG022800358 VAIDHEKI 83 MBC/DNC 06-Jun-93 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

87 19PG022801438 ARIFFA SIDHARA 83 BCM 25-Sep-93 Female No No BCM W CV

88 19PG023806923 I CATHERINE 83 BC 02-Feb-94 Female No No BC W CV

89 19PG021310090 ABINAYA M 83 BC 02-May-94 Female No No BC W CV

90 19PG021313605 PAVITHRA G 83 MBC/DNC 12-Jun-94 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV



SNO ROLLNO NAME MARK COMMUNITY DOB Gender PSTM PWD PWD CODE MSP SGT Selection Turn CV/BV

TEACHERS RECRUITMENT BOARD,CHENNAI-6
Direct Recruitment for the post of Post Graduate Assistants / Physical Education Directors Grade-I - 2018-2019

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST
SUBJECT : ENGLISH DATE : 20-11-2019

91 19PG021700535 SANDHIYA N 83 BC 28-Jun-94 Female No No BC W CV

92 19PG021209167 ARIVAZHAGI V 83 MBC/DNC 28-Aug-94 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

93 19PG022004989 ANANDHAN S 82 MBC/DNC 03-Apr-82 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

94 19PG022405679 MENAKA V S 82 BC 10-May-84 Female No No BC W CV

95 19PG021604667 VIJAY R 82 SC 15-Dec-85 Male No No SC CV

96 19PG022301563 ELAKKIYA C 82 BC 28-Feb-87 Female No No BC CV

97 19PG022109316 POOVIZHI S 82 MBC/DNC 05-Jun-88 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

98 19PG022003288 THIRUMURTHY S 82 MBC/DNC 23-Jun-88 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

99 19PG021500342 KOKILA N 82 MBC/DNC 24-Jun-89 Female Yes No MBC/DNC W CV

100 19PG021652391 MUTHARASAN P 82 SC 29-Jun-89 Male No No SC CV

101 19PG022107677 ELAKKIYA A 82 MBC/DNC 30-Jul-89 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

102 19PG021409296 SRITHULASI A 82 BC 27-Nov-90 Female No No BC CV

103 19PG021807750 DEEPANA N 82 BCM 01-Dec-90 Female No No BCM W CV

104 19PG021413762 VANI E 82 BC 12-Jun-91 Female No No BC CV

105 19PG021803755 A ARCHANA 82 BC 18-Jun-91 Female No No BC CV

106 19PG021900728 SELLAPANDIYAN R 82 SC 27-Jun-91 Male No No SC CV

107 19PG023430089 SHANMUGAPRIYA K H 82 SC 19-Jan-92 Female No No SC W CV

108 19PG022104303 YASMIN BEE M 82 BCM 04-Mar-92 Female No No BCM CV
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109 19PG021313483 MOHANA PRIYA D 82 SC 01-Aug-92 Female No No SC W CV

110 19PG023401979 MUGILARASI S 82 MBC/DNC 10-Jul-93 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

111 19PG023100518 DEVARAJAN V 82 BC 08-Nov-93 Male No No BC CV

112 19PG023504276 J HILDA ANGEL 82 BC 06-Jul-94 Female No No BC CV

113 19PG023805891 R KAMALA DEVI 81 MBC/DNC 10-Feb-76 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

114 19PG021302251 B RAJA RAJESWARI 81 BC 24-Apr-80 Female No No BC CV

115 19PG021803807 KALAISELVI P 81 BC 05-Feb-82 Female No No BC CV

116 19PG021810701 CHANDRAKALA S 81 MBC/DNC 22-Feb-83 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

117 19PG022004879 BENJAMIN BABU E 81 BC 15-Jun-84 Male No No BC CV

118 19PG021802144 ANITHA R 81 BC 03-Feb-85 Female No No BC CV

119 19PG021601454 B SHANTHA KUMARI 81 BC 13-Dec-85 Female No No BC CV

120 19PG022107908 KARPAGAM D 81 BC 17-Dec-86 Female No No BC CV

121 19PG021350905 RAMYA SANTHI E 81 MBC/DNC 11-May-87 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

122 19PG021901645 ANANDAKUMAR G 81 SC 25-Apr-90 Male No No Yes SC SG CV

123 19PG021801258 ELAMATHI N 81 MBC/DNC 20-Mar-91 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

124 19PG021315906 K SUBRAMANI 81 MBC/DNC 17-Apr-91 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

125 19PG022107893 SANGEETHA S 81 SC 17-May-91 Female No No SC W CV

126 19PG021409283 NANDHINI G 81 BC 27-Dec-91 Female No No BC CV
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127 19PG021310034 T.MYTHILI 81 MBC/DNC 17-Feb-92 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

128 19PG021409455 TAMILARASI A 81 MBC/DNC 10-Jun-92 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

129 19PG022350046 SATHISH KUMAR M 81 MBC/DNC 06-Jul-92 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

130 19PG023503613 PON ANUGRAHA R 81 BC 04-Jun-93 Female No No BC CV

131 19PG021701975 MOHANKIRUBA S 81 BC 23-Jul-93 Male No No BC CV

132 19PG021210829 PAVITHRA J.S 81 MBC/DNC 04-Oct-94 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

133 19PG023400817 MUTHUNAGAI P 81 MBC/DNC 30-Jan-96 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

134 19PG021601512 THILAGAVATHI S 80 BC 02-Aug-77 Female No No BC CV

135 19PG023301008 S SEMMALAR 80 BC 31-May-78 Female No No BC CV

136 19PG021806089 ANNAPOORANI T 80 BC 29-Jul-82 Female No No BC CV

137 19PG023806874 G MEKALA 80 MBC/DNC 07-May-85 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

138 19PG021801305 MAHALAKSHMI R 80 MBC/DNC 30-Jun-86 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

139 19PG021500334 PRIYADARSHINI M 80 BC 12-Jul-86 Female No No BC CV

140 19PG023502770 SUJITHA.C 80 BC 02-Oct-86 Female No No BC CV

141 19PG022804654 V YOGA LAKSHMI 80 BC 09-Oct-86 Female No No BC CV

142 19PG022104305 DEEPA P 80 MBC/DNC 29-Oct-86 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

143 19PG021352974 RAJ MOHAN R 80 SC 04-Mar-87 Male No No SC CV

144 19PG023400839 UDAYAPRIYA R 80 SC 15-May-88 Female No No SC W CV
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145 19PG021213253 REVATHI K 80 BC 06-Apr-89 Female No No Yes BC SG CV

146 19PG022801340 THAMIL SELVI M 80 MBC/DNC 25-Jun-89 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

147 19PG021803591 SATHYA M 80 MBC/DNC 14-Oct-89 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

148 19PG021806082 ABINAYA M 80 BC 20-Feb-90 Female No No BC CV

149 19PG021801348 NATHIYA R 80 BC 28-May-90 Female No No BC CV

150 19PG021415524 VELMURUGAN K 80 MBC/DNC 01-Jun-91 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

151 19PG021604658 A. MANIKANDAN 80 MBC/DNC 14-Jul-91 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

152 19PG021809929 HEMALATHA P 80 SC 21-Jul-91 Female No No SC W CV

153 19PG021350771 SARANYA G 80 MBC/DNC 27-Mar-92 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

154 19PG023804741 ARUNA D 80 MBC/DNC 15-Jun-92 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

155 19PG021213220 SANDHYA R 80 BC 24-Aug-92 Female No No BC CV

156 19PG023502068 BLESSIE S 80 BC 03-Oct-92 Female No No BC CV

157 19PG023900880 SATHYA S 80 MBC/DNC 23-Jan-93 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

158 19PG021213800 JAYAPRAKASH R 80 MBC/DNC 23-Jan-93 Male No Yes LV - Cat 1 GT LV BV

159 19PG022404407 GNANA SUNDARI K 80 BC 18-May-93 Female No No BC CV

160 19PG023650240 ANNIE JANNET A 80 BC 13-Oct-93 Female No No BC CV

161 19PG023700020 EZHILARASI K 80 BC 18-Jan-94 Female No No BC CV

162 19PG021409293 BANUPRIYA V 80 SC 24-Mar-94 Female No No SC W CV

163 19PG022503088 PREMKUMAR K 80 MBC/DNC 20-Mar-95 Male No No MBC/DNC SG* CV

164 19PG023601765 A ARUMUGA KUMAR 79 BC 07-Apr-82 Male No No BC CV
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165 19PG021402088 ANVAR SADICK M. K 79 BCM 06-Jun-87 Male No No BCM CV

166 19PG022106232 AMMULU J 79 SC 19-Apr-90 Female No No SC W CV

167 19PG021450429 ARULMANI C 79 SC 13-May-90 Female No No SC W CV

168 19PG021701988 SURESH P 79 SC 30-May-90 Male No No SC CV

169 19PG021313575 DURGADEVI G 79 SCA 21-Jan-91 Female No No SCA W CV

170 19PG021309855 NATHIYA M 79 SCA 24-May-91 Female No No SCA W CV

171 19PG021310176 CHITRA G 79 SC 28-May-92 Female Yes No SC W CV

172 19PG021807743 SYED MUBEEN TAJBEGAM A 79 BCM 28-Jan-93 Female No No BCM CV

173 19PG021704837 THANGAPANDI N 79 SC 20-May-93 Male No No SC CV

174 19PG022405641 THASLEEMA S 79 BCM 05-Jun-93 Female No No BCM SG* CV

175 19PG022800345 DEVAPRIYA B 79 SC 28-Dec-93 Female No No SC CV

176 19PG021807718 SHOBA S.R 78 SC 24-Nov-84 Female No No SC CV

177 19PG023400830 SALINI M 78 BC 12-Jul-85 Female No No Yes BC SG CV

178 19PG022003210 JOSPHINE V 78 SC 21-Jul-86 Female No No SC CV

179 19PG021401879 MAYAKANNAN G 78 SC 15-Apr-87 Male No No SC CV

180 19PG021605742 GOPINATH C 78 SC 04-Jun-88 Male No No SC CV

181 19PG021702008 ARUNKUMAR J 78 SC 21-Jun-91 Male No No SC CV

182 19PG021605171 KRISHNAMOORTHI C 78 SCA 04-Mar-94 Male No No SCA CV

183 19PG022807008 DIVYA M 78 SC 23-Mar-94 Female No No SC CV

184 19PG021218703 JAYALAKSHMI C 77 SCA 20-Jun-76 Female No No SCA CV

185 19PG022106231 VETRIKKODI K 77 SC 15-Jun-84 Female No No SC CV

186 19PG023601858 GANESH PANDI 77 SC 14-Mar-91 Male No No SC CV
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187 19PG021604716 KARTHIK P 77 SCA 15-Apr-91 Male No No SCA CV

188 19PG022001091 RAMESH .M 77 SC 09-Jun-92 Male No No SC CV

189 19PG023301040 M. DEEPA 76 BC 03-Jun-86 Female No No Yes BC SG CV

190 19PG022806081 DEEPA B 76 BC 30-Oct-86 Female No No Yes BC SG CV

191 19PG023503689 SELVI R 76 MBC/DNC 10-Jan-88 Female No No Yes MBC/DNC SG CV

192 19PG021652390 SILAMBUSELVAN K 76 BC 24-Jan-88 Male No No Yes BC SG CV

193 19PG023400986 NARAYANAN S 75 SC 15-May-86 Male No Yes LD - Cat 3 SC Cat 3 PwD

194 19PG022601246 JEYA SREE C 75 BC 17-Oct-86 Female No No Yes BC SG CV

195 19PG021402157 PONNUSAMY K 75 MBC/DNC 05-May-87 Male No No Yes MBC/DNC SG CV

196 19PG021403495 KARTHIGA.P 75 MBC/DNC 18-Aug-87 Female No No Yes MBC/DNC SG CV

197 19PG021315656 KAVITHA. K 73 SC 10-Jul-89 Female No No Yes SC SG CV

198 19PG023902278 DHANALAKSHMI 73 SC 04-Aug-89 Female No Yes LD - Cat 3 SC Cat 3 W PwD

199 19PG021403496 JAYANTHI V 73 SCA 27-May-90 Female No No Yes SCA SG CV

200 19PG021309789 GUNASUNDARI K 73 SC 10-Jun-90 Female No No Yes SC SG CV

201 19PG021800306 SARANYA C 69 ST 07-Jun-88 Female No No ST W CV

202 19PG023800395 KAUSALYA R 68 ST 16-Jun-93 Female No No ST CV

203 NA NA GT LV BV

204 NA NA GT  LD CV

205 NA NA GT  LD CV

206 NA NA GT W MD CV

207 NA NA BC  HH CV

208 NA NA BC  LV CV
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209 NA NA MBC/DNC W HH CV

210 NA NA SC  MD CV

211 NA NA ST  LV CV

212 NA NA GT W Cat 4 PwD

213 NA NA GT W Cat 4 PwD

214 NA NA GT Cat 4 PwD

215 NA NA GT Cat 2 PwD

216 NA NA GT Cat 1 PwD

217 NA NA BC W Cat 1 PwD

218 NA NA BC W Cat 1 PwD

219 NA NA BC Cat 4 PwD

220 NA NA MBC/DNC Cat 3 PwD

221 NA NA MBC/DNC Cat 2 PwD

222 NA NA MBC/DNC Cat 2 PwD

223 NA NA MBC/DNC Cat 1 PwD


